
Race #1-2 - Saturday, April 3
Race #1-2 Rain Date - Saturday, April 10

Race #3 - Saturday, May 22
2020 Awards Ceremony at Kartplex

Margay Ignite Challenge - Sunday, May 23
Ignite Challenge is NOT a Kartplex points

event and will run RAIN OR SHINE

Race #4 - Saturday, June 12

Race #5 - Saturday, July 10

Race #6 - Saturday, July 31
Night Race

Race #7 - Saturday, Aug. 14

Race #8-9 - Saturday, Sept. 11

Race #10 - Saturday, Oct. 9

Race #11 - Saturday, Oct. 16
Season Rain Date - Saturday, Oct. 30

Race #1-2 - Sunday, April 11

Race #3-4 - Sunday, May 16

Race #5-6 - Sunday, June 27

Race #7-8 - Sunday, Aug. 8

Race #9-10 - Sunday, Sept. 12

Race #11-12 - Sunday, Oct. 17

2021
SCHEDULE

Schedule is subject to change
 

For more information on the
2021 season schedule or how to
get involved in karting, please
contact Gateway Kartplex at 

(618) 219-8515 or visit
gatewaykartplex.com

 

Gateway Kartplex is an
authorized Margay dealer.

 

#LetsGoKart


